
Calendar of Associate – Sister Connections – March 2024 

 

Friday, March 8, 2024 – Great Spirit Food & Clothing Drive ends 

Saturday, March 9, 2024, 8:30-10:30 AM – Associate/Sister Monthly Meeting  

Saturday, March 9, 6 PM, Racine Dominican Prayer via Zoom  
 

Sunday, March 10, 2024 – Daylight Savings Time Begins. 

Monday, March 11, 2024, 8:30-8:45 AM Lenten Listening via Zoom – Tesha Urban 

Tuesday, March 12, 10:45 AM, Dominican Month of Peace with Tim on Zoom 

Tuesday, March 12, 2024, 6-7:30 PM – Shared Formation “Call to Action – DCI” – Zoom 

Wednesday, March 13, 2024, 9-10 AM, Crew, via Zoom 

Wednesday, March 13, 2024, 5-6 PM CT Intercommunity Book Study, Ch. 10, Atlas of the Heart 

Saturday, March 16, 6 PM, Racine Dominican Prayer with S. Carla Mae via Zoom  
 

Sunday, March 17, 2024, St. Patrick’s Day 

Monday, March 18, 2024, S. Jane Weiss’s Birthday 

Monday, March 18, 2024, 8:30-8:45 AM Lenten Listening via Zoom – S. Clarice Sevegney 

Tuesday, March 19, 10:45 AM, Dominican Month of Peace with Tim on Zoom 

Tuesday, March 19, 2 – 3 PM Zoom on the synod with S. Kathy Slesar 

Tuesday, March 19, 3:30 PM – Individual Confessions – Fr. Ed Cook 

Wednesday, March 20, 2024, Associate Kathie Solie’s Birthday 

Wednesday, March 20, 2024, 9-10 AM, Crew, via Zoom 

Wednesday, March 20, 2024, 5-6 PM CT Intercommunity Book Study, Ch. 11, Atlas of the Heart 

Thursday, March 21, 2024, 6:30-7:30 PM, Virtual Craft Circle  

Friday, March 22, 2024, 4:30 PM – Communal Penance Service.  

Saturday, March 23, 6 PM, Racine Dominican Prayer with S. Carla Mae via Zoom  
 

Sunday, March 24, 2024, S. Janet Weyker’s Birthday 

Sunday, March 24, 2024, 9 AM – Palm Sunday Liturgy 

Monday, March 25, 2024, 8:30-8:45 AM – Lenten listening via Zoom – S. Lisa Kane  

Monday, March 25, 2024, 10 AM or 6:30 PM – Journaling Conversation with the execs via Zoom 

Tuesday, March 26, 2024, S. Kathleen Bohn’s Baptismal Day 

Wednesday, March 27, 2024, 9-10 AM, Crew, via Zoom 

Wednesday, March 27, 2024, 5-6 PM Intercommunity Book Study, Ch. 12, Atlas of the Heart 

Thursday, March 28, 2024, 4 PM Holy Thursday Liturgy 

Friday, March 29, 2024, 12:30 PM Good Friday Word Service with Communion 

Saturday, March 30, 2024, 4 PM Holy Saturday Word Service 

Saturday, March 30, 6 PM, Racine Dominican Prayer with S. Carla Mae via Zoom  
 

Sunday, March 31, 2024, 9 AM Easter Sunday liturgy 

 


